
November 10, 2012

Race Date Glynwood Harvest 5K

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Russell Cready 17:43.0501 5:42/M17:46.0    1 20 OA1M

Joseph Robinson 18:34.0470 5:58/M18:37.0    2 Hermosa Beach  CA 26 25-291M

Kevin Banning 20:52.0485 6:43/M20:54.0    3 Montgomery  AL 48 45-491M

Paul Bonds 21:07.0468 6:47/M21:10.0    4 Prattville  AL 57 55-591M

Arthur Wholly 23:28.0469 7:33/M23:34.0    5 San Antonio  TX 34 30-341M

Jeffrey Sandusky 23:28.0482 7:33/M23:34.0    6 Dayton  MO 32 30-342M

Dennis Ward 23:45.0475 7:38/M23:53.0    7 Pasadena  MD 39 35-391M

Ronnie Hull 23:54.0977 7:41/M24:04.0    8 60 60-641M

John Erikson 24:01.0973 7:43/M24:08.0    9 43 40-441M

Blake Calhoon 24:55.0981 8:01/M24:59.0   10 12 11-141M

Brett Flickinger 24:59.0502 8:02/M25:01.0   11 29 25-292M

Guy Boutin 24:52.0979 8:00/M25:02.0   12 57 55-592M

Kelly Sherman 25:03.0454 8:03/M25:06.0   13 Moore  OK 28 OA1F

Charles Tillery Sr 25:07.0459 8:05/M25:11.0   14 Montgomery  AL 51 50-541M

Jerome Clevenger 25:57.0477 8:21/M26:06.0   15 Bellevue  NE 39 35-392M

Danny Causey 26:19.0451 8:28/M26:24.0   16 Prattville  AL 35 35-393M

Jerry Moore 26:19.0982 8:28/M26:29.0   17 Prattville  AL 63 60-642M

Paul Barnes 26:24.0449 8:29/M26:33.0   18 Prattville  AL 52 50-542M

Sean Riden 26:30.0440 8:31/M26:39.0   19 Prattville  AL 14 11-142M

Jeffery Edens 26:36.0972 8:33/M26:41.0   20 38 35-394M

Joseph Robinson III 26:38.0461 8:34/M26:47.0   21 Apo  AE 39 35-395M

David Reeves 26:37.0506 8:34/M26:51.0   22 Montgomery  AL 34 30-343M

Dane Christensen 26:56.0489 8:40/M27:01.0   23 Prattville  AL 41 40-442M

Tim McClanahan 26:54.0494 8:39/M27:10.0   24 Prattville  AL 43 40-443M

Kaylee Christensen 27:09.0488 8:44/M27:13.0   25 Prattville  AL 12 11-141F

Mike Novak 27:33.0444 8:52/M27:36.0   26 Prattville  AL 72 70-991M

Reese Davis Jr. 27:44.0491 8:55/M27:47.0   27 Wetumpka  AL 55 55-593M

Brian Olmstead 27:43.0510 8:55/M27:56.0   28 37 35-396M

Robert Lee 28:05.0443 9:02/M28:08.0   29 Montgomery  AL 66 65-691M

Holly Wilson 28:07.0465 9:02/M28:10.0   30 Montgomery  AL 47 45-491F

Chris Dillard 28:30.0471 9:10/M28:36.0   31 Apo  AE 37 35-397M

Robert Odell 28:30.0498 9:10/M28:36.0   32 28 25-293M

Brian Biggerstaff 28:32.0500 9:10/M28:42.0   33 Derby  KS 29 25-294M

Bradley Beaty 28:36.0476 9:12/M28:45.0   34 Destrehan  LA 36 35-398M

Jonathan Wilkins 28:33.0971 9:11/M28:46.0   35 33 30-344M

Shara Koch 29:08.0452 9:22/M29:13.0   36 Trinity  FL 32 30-341F

Joe Silvey 29:17.0503 9:25/M29:25.0   37 Prattville  AL 51 50-543M

Joshua Jones 29:13.0497 9:24/M29:29.0   38 Prattville  AL 13 11-143M

Derek Price 29:50.0478 9:36/M30:02.0   39 Thorsby  AL 46 45-492M

Brent Hines 30:41.0455 9:52/M30:46.0   40 Wetumpka  AL 55 55-594M

Beth Davis 31:43.0490 10:12/M31:49.0   41 Wetumpka  AL 51 50-541F

Chad Riden 32:41.0438 10:31/M32:50.0   42 Prattville  AL 44 40-444M

Dominique Swinson 32:44.0456 10:32/M32:55.0   43 Montgomery  AL 47 45-492F

Heather Moody 33:15.0974 10:41/M33:23.0   44 36 35-391F

Kristy Earls 33:17.0484 10:42/M33:26.0   45 Derby  KS 35 35-392F

Caitlin Riden 34:22.0441 11:03/M34:32.0   46 Prattville  AL 11 11-142F

Melanie Langston 34:22.0493 11:03/M34:32.0   47 Millbrook  AL 30 30-342F

Linda Riden 34:27.0439 11:05/M34:37.0   48 Prattville  AL 46 45-493F

Curtis Rutledge 34:38.0464 11:08/M34:50.0   49 Prattville  AL 48 45-493M

Gregory Wasson 35:06.0483 11:17/M35:14.0   50 Kapolei  HI 37 35-399M

Troy Thompson 35:06.0462 11:17/M35:19.0   51 Jemison  AL 43 40-445M

Bailey Calhoon 35:46.0980 11:30/M35:49.0   52 15 15-191F

Carissa Adams 36:32.0509 11:45/M36:35.0   53 Valley Grande  AL 38 35-393F

Carllene Johns 36:25.0453 11:43/M36:37.0   54 Wetumpka  AL 56 55-591F

Kristie Pratt 36:26.0474 11:43/M36:41.0   55 Prattville  AL 30 30-343F

Kay Davis 37:13.0983 11:58/M37:25.0   56 55 55-592F

Shannon Whittington 37:39.0496 12:06/M37:44.0   57 Prattville  AL 41 40-441F

Nicole Jackson 37:35.0969 12:05/M37:49.0   58 40 40-442F

Amanda Lytle 38:03.0435 12:14/M38:16.0   59 Prattville  AL 24 20-241F

Heather Haseltine 38:04.0445 12:14/M38:16.0   60 Prattville  AL 24 20-242F

Belena Marquez 40:06.0504 12:54/M40:13.0   61 Montgomery  AL 27 25-291F

Alex Marquez 40:06.0505 12:54/M40:13.0   62 28 25-295M

Karen Arthur 40:36.0450 13:03/M40:52.0   63 Millbrook  AL 55 55-593F

Regina Russell 42:02.0984 13:31/M42:16.0   64 55 55-594F

Al Karst 42:12.0492 13:34/M42:27.0   65 Prattville  AL 65 65-692M

Nick Weldon 43:09.0472 13:52/M43:26.0   66 Prattville  AL 10  1-101M

Jennifer Tatum 43:10.0473 13:53/M43:27.0   67 Prattville  AL 34 30-344F

David Flack 45:34.0978 14:39/M45:46.0   68 Montgomery  AL 70 70-992M

Tracy Allgrave 46:49.0499 15:03/M47:06.0   69 Montgomery  AL 43 40-443F

Sandra Tillery 47:55.0460 15:24/M48:02.0   70 Montgomery  AL 51 50-542F
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November 10, 2012

Race Date Glynwood Harvest 5K

Overall Finish List

Name Chip Time

----------Total----------

Overall

Place

Bib No PaceGun TimeCity Age AG PlaceGend

Jennifer Byrd 48:06.0466 15:28/M48:21.0   71 Eclectic  AL 42 40-444F

Shari Smeltzer 48:58.0448 15:45/M49:19.0   72 Millbrook  AL 42 40-445F

Tammy Hughes 49:39.0437 15:58/M49:46.0   73 Prattville  AL 35 35-394F

Candra McClanahan 49:35.0495 15:57/M49:57.0   74 Prattville  AL 49 45-494F

Misty Shaffer 49:44.0481 15:59/M50:00.0   75 Apo  AP 38 35-395F

Shair Horton 49:44.0970 15:59/M50:01.0   76 38 35-396F

Miranda Nelson 50:31.0467 16:15/M50:39.0   77 Millbrook  AL 35 35-397F

William Schmitz 51:35.0479 16:35/M51:59.0   78 Moore  OK 42 40-446M

Sally Moore 51:36.0480 16:35/M52:01.0   79 Fairborn  OH 37 35-398F

Dana D'Alessandro 51:36.0975 16:35/M52:01.0   80 34 30-345M

Sara Hansen 53:06.0507 17:04/M53:20.0   81 41 40-446F

Rita Andrews 53:07.0508 17:05/M53:20.0   82 42 40-447F

Cathy Kemmerer 53:43.0436 17:16/M54:01.0   83 Wetumpka  AL 51 50-543F

Billie Martin 53:55.0458 17:20/M54:15.0   84 Prattville  AL 34 30-346M

Terri Beeson 53:56.0442 17:21/M54:15.0   85 Rockford  AL 54 50-544F
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November 10, 2012

Race Date
Glynwood Harvest 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male Open Winners

OverallCity
Russell Cready 20 17:43.0501   1 5:42/M17:46.01

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female Open Winners

OverallCity
Kelly Sherman 28 25:03.0454   1 8:03/M25:06.0Moore 13
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November 10, 2012

Race Date
Glynwood Harvest 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male  1 to 10

OverallCity
Nick Weldon 10 43:09.0472   1 13:52/M43:26.0Prattville 66*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 11 to 14

OverallCity
Blake Calhoon 12 24:55.0981   1 8:01/M24:59.010*
Sean Riden 14 26:30.0440   2 8:31/M26:39.0Prattville 19*
Joshua Jones 13 29:13.0497   3 9:24/M29:29.0Prattville 38*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 11 to 14

OverallCity
Kaylee Christensen 12 27:09.0488   1 8:44/M27:13.0Prattville 25*
Caitlin Riden 11 34:22.0441   2 11:03/M34:32.0Prattville 46*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 15 to 19

OverallCity
Bailey Calhoon 15 35:46.0980   1 11:30/M35:49.052*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 20 to 24

OverallCity
Amanda Lytle 24 38:03.0435   1 12:14/M38:16.0Prattville 59*
Heather Haseltine 24 38:04.0445   2 12:14/M38:16.0Prattville 60*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 25 to 29

OverallCity
Joseph Robinson 26 18:34.0470   1 5:58/M18:37.0Hermosa Beach 2*
Brett Flickinger 29 24:59.0502   2 8:02/M25:01.011*
Robert Odell 28 28:30.0498   3 9:10/M28:36.032*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 25 to 29

OverallCity
Belena Marquez 27 40:06.0504   1 12:54/M40:13.0Montgomery 61*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 30 to 34

OverallCity
Arthur Wholly 34 23:28.0469   1 7:33/M23:34.0San Antonio 5*
Jeffrey Sandusky 32 23:28.0482   2 7:33/M23:34.0Dayton 6*
David Reeves 34 26:37.0506   3 8:34/M26:51.0Montgomery 22*
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November 10, 2012

Race Date
Glynwood Harvest 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 30 to 34

OverallCity
Shara Koch 32 29:08.0452   1 9:22/M29:13.0Trinity 36*
Melanie Langston 30 34:22.0493   2 11:03/M34:32.0Millbrook 47*
Kristie Pratt 30 36:26.0474   3 11:43/M36:41.0Prattville 55*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 35 to 39

OverallCity
Dennis Ward 39 23:45.0475   1 7:38/M23:53.0Pasadena 7*
Jerome Clevenger 39 25:57.0477   2 8:21/M26:06.0Bellevue 15*
Danny Causey 35 26:19.0451   3 8:28/M26:24.0Prattville 16*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 35 to 39

OverallCity
Heather Moody 36 33:15.0974   1 10:41/M33:23.044*
Kristy Earls 35 33:17.0484   2 10:42/M33:26.0Derby 45*
Carissa Adams 38 36:32.0509   3 11:45/M36:35.0Valley Grande 53*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 40 to 44

OverallCity
John Erikson 43 24:01.0973   1 7:43/M24:08.09*
Dane Christensen 41 26:56.0489   2 8:40/M27:01.0Prattville 23*
Tim McClanahan 43 26:54.0494   3 8:39/M27:10.0Prattville 24*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 40 to 44

OverallCity
Shannon Whittington 41 37:39.0496   1 12:06/M37:44.0Prattville 57*
Nicole Jackson 40 37:35.0969   2 12:05/M37:49.058*
Tracy Allgrave 43 46:49.0499   3 15:03/M47:06.0Montgomery 69*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 45 to 49

OverallCity
Kevin Banning 48 20:52.0485   1 6:43/M20:54.0Montgomery 3*
Derek Price 46 29:50.0478   2 9:36/M30:02.0Thorsby 39*
Curtis Rutledge 48 34:38.0464   3 11:08/M34:50.0Prattville 49*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 45 to 49

OverallCity
Holly Wilson 47 28:07.0465   1 9:02/M28:10.0Montgomery 30*
Dominique Swinson 47 32:44.0456   2 10:32/M32:55.0Montgomery 43*
Linda Riden 46 34:27.0439   3 11:05/M34:37.0Prattville 48*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Charles Tillery Sr 51 25:07.0459   1 8:05/M25:11.0Montgomery 14*
Paul Barnes 52 26:24.0449   2 8:29/M26:33.0Prattville 18*
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November 10, 2012

Race Date
Glynwood Harvest 5K

Age Group Results

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 50 to 54

OverallCity
Joe Silvey 51 29:17.0503   3 9:25/M29:25.0Prattville 37*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 50 to 54

OverallCity
Beth Davis 51 31:43.0490   1 10:12/M31:49.0Wetumpka 41*
Sandra Tillery 51 47:55.0460   2 15:24/M48:02.0Montgomery 70*
Cathy Kemmerer 51 53:43.0436   3 17:16/M54:01.0Wetumpka 83*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 55 to 59

OverallCity
Paul Bonds 57 21:07.0468   1 6:47/M21:10.0Prattville 4*
Guy Boutin 57 24:52.0979   2 8:00/M25:02.012*
Reese Davis Jr. 55 27:44.0491   3 8:55/M27:47.0Wetumpka 27*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Female 55 to 59

OverallCity
Carllene Johns 56 36:25.0453   1 11:43/M36:37.0Wetumpka 54*
Kay Davis 55 37:13.0983   2 11:58/M37:25.056*
Karen Arthur 55 40:36.0450   3 13:03/M40:52.0Millbrook 63*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 60 to 64

OverallCity
Ronnie Hull 60 23:54.0977   1 7:41/M24:04.08*
Jerry Moore 63 26:19.0982   2 8:28/M26:29.0Prattville 17*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 65 to 69

OverallCity
Robert Lee 66 28:05.0443   1 9:02/M28:08.0Montgomery 29*
Al Karst 65 42:12.0492   2 13:34/M42:27.0Prattville 65*

Name Chip TimeAge

---------Total---------

Place Bib No PaceGun Time

Male 70 and over

OverallCity
Mike Novak 72 27:33.0444   1 8:52/M27:36.0Prattville 26*
David Flack 70 45:34.0978   2 14:39/M45:46.0Montgomery 68*
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